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Names Listed in Alphabetical Order: 
 
Paul Anastasi       
Manager, Maintenance & Custodian Consulting, Watertown School Building Committee  
panastasi10@gmail.com 
 
Christina S. Bazelmans, AIA, LEED AP BD+C 
Associate Principal, Lamoureux Pagano Associates | Architects 
CBazelmans@lpaa.com 
 
Gary Brock, AIA, LEED AP BD+C 
Associate, HMFH Architects 
gbrock@hmfh.com 
 
Kathryn Crockett, AIA, LEED AP 
President, Lamoureux Pagano Associates | Architects 
KCrockett@lpaa.com 
 
Kimberly Cullinane, C.E.M, LEED AP 
Supervisor, New Construction Energy Efficiency, Eversource 
kim.cullinane@eversource.com 
 
Michael Hashem  
Saugus Public Schools 
mhashem@saugus.k12.ma.us 
 
Brett Jacobson 
Manager of Distributed Generation MA, Eversource 
brett.jacobson@eversource.com 
 
Jacob Lucas 
Director of Transmission System Planning at Eversource   
jacob.lucas@eversource.com 
 
Kevin Nigro 
Managing Director, PMA Consultants 
knigro@pmaconsultants.com 
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Michael Porcaro 
PE New England Distributed Generation Ombudsperson 
Michael.Porcaro@nationalgrid.com 
 
Denise Rouleau  
Lead Program Manager, Commercial New Construction, National Grid  
Denise.Rouleau@nationalgrid.com 
 
Christopher Schaffner, PE, LEED Fellow 
Founder and CEO, The Green Engineer  
chris@greenengineer.com 
 
Kevin R. Seaman, PE, LEED AP 
President, Seaman Engineering Corporation  
kevin@seamanengineers.com 
 
Tina Stanislaski, AIA, LEED AP BD+C 
Principal, HMFH Architects 
tstanislaski@hmfh.com 
 
Kailash Viswanathan, CEM, LEED A.P 
Director of Energy, Arch Energy | a division of Consigli Construction Co. Inc.. 
kviswanathan@consigli.com 
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